POWER – NIKKOHM
エッジワインド高電力巻線形固定抵抗器
75W - 2000W EDGEWOUND
HIGH POWER WIRE WOUND RESISTORS
NEW
外形・寸法      Dimensions (mm)
(mm) Power (W) R(Ω ) to R(Ω ) A B C E F G H I J K L
NEW75 75W 0.1 8 110 25 16 8 150 5 18 6 166 58 1.2
NEW100 100W 0.1 9 90 28 18 8 130 5 18 6 146 60 1.2
NEW120 120W 0.1 12 110 28 18 8 150 5 18 6 166 60 1.2
NEW150 150W 0.1 15 140 28 18 8 180 5 18 6 196 60 1.2
NEW180 180W 0.1 18 160 28 18 8 200 5 18 6 210 60 1.2
NEW225 225W 0.1 23 195 28 18 8 235 5 18 6 251 60 1.2
NEW240 240W 0.1 24 185 35 24 9 225 5 19 8 245 76 1.6
NEW300 300W 0.3 30 210 35 24 9 250 5 19 8 274 78 1.6
NEW375 375W 0.3 38 210 40 25 11 250 5 19 8 274 78 1.6
NEW450 450W 0.3 45 260 40 25 11 300 5 19 8 320 78 1.6
NEW600 600W 0.3 60 330 40 25 11 370 5 19 8 395 78 1.6
NEW750 750W 0.3 75 330 50 35 12 380 6 25 9 400 105 1.6
NEW900 900W 0.3 90 400 50 35 12 450 6 25 9 470 105 1.6
NEW1000 1000W 0.5 100 460 50 35 12 510 6 25 9 533 105 1.6
NEW1200 1200W 0.5 120 460 60 40 15 515 6 30 10 536 112 1.6
NEW1500 1500W 0.5 160 540 60 40 15 595 6 30 10 615 112 1.6
NEW2000 20000W 0.5 200 650 60 42 15 702 6 30 10 722 120 1.6
Features and Applications
High power edgewound construction and economical price for heavy duty
applications.
Rated power 75 W to 20000 W, standard edgewound resistor.